

GB/IE

FR/BE/LU/CH

PL

ES

IT

NL/BE

DE/AT/CH

PT

DK

SE

CZ



Fruit Fusion

Flavour

Food supplement providing plant-based protein, vitamins and minerals, with sugars and sweetener. Fruit fusion flavour.

- + Low sugar
- + Protein contributes to muscle mass growth
- + Vitamin Bs (pantothenic acid) contributes to normal mental performance

Ingredients: Soya protein isolate (contains soya lecithin), beetroot (*Beta vulgaris*) powder, coconut blossom nectar powder, cane sugar, natural flavourings, coconut blend powder (coconut milk, maltodextrin, coconut oil, stabiliser (acacia gum)), tart cherry (*Prunus cerasus*) powder (tart cherry, rice flour), acerola cherry (*Malpighia glabra*) juice powder, guava (*Psidium guajava*) extract, mango (*Mangifera indica*) extract, lemon (*Citrus limon*) extract, UV-treated mushroom powder containing vitamin D, sea salt, sweetener (steviol glycosides from Stevia), stabilisers (guar gum, acacia gum, xanthan gum), flavour enhancer (citric acid).

Directions: Mix 40 g (2 scoops) of powder with 300 ml of water. Shake vigorously and enjoy! Do not exceed recommended dose of one serving per day.

Please note: Food supplements should not be used as a substitute for a varied and balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle. Not suitable for infants. Keep out of the reach of young children.

Nutrition Information

Per serving
(prepared)*

% RI*

Energy	606 kJ 143 kcal	
Fat	1.0 g	
of which saturates	0 g	
Carbohydrates	8.0 g	
of which sugars	6.5 g	
Protein	25 g	
Salt	0.75 g	
Vitamin D	3.3 µg	66
Vitamin C	15 mg	19
Thiamin	0.30 mg	27
Riboflavin	0.30 mg	21
Vitamin B6	0.35 mg	25
Folic Acid	110 µg	55
Pantothenic Acid	1.0 mg	17
Potassium	300 mg	15
Iron	2.7 mg	19

* 40g of powder prepared with 300ml of water

* RI = Reference Intake

Manufactured in USA for:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH, CH-4052 Basel, Switzerland

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH, D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Germany

The Juice Plus+ Company Ltd. London, W6 9RU, UK

For best before end date and lot number: see back of pouches.

Store in a cool, dry place.
Pouches not to be sold separately.

Join us at juiceplus.com for recipe ideas and more.

1204 g (2 x 602 g)

Fruit Fusion

Flavour

Complemento alimenticio a base de proteínas, vitaminas y minerales de origen vegetal, con azúcares y edulcorante. Sabor fusión frutal.

- + Bajo contenido de azúcares
- + Las proteínas contribuyen a aumentar la masa muscular
- + La vitamina Bs (ácido pantoténico) contribuye a un rendimiento mental normal

Ingredientes: Proteína aislada de **soja** (contiene lecitina de **soja**), raíz de remolacha (*Beta vulgaris*) en polvo, néctar de flor de coco en polvo, azúcar de caña, aromas naturales, mezcla de coco en polvo (leche de coco, maltodextrina, aceite de coco, estabilizante (goma arábiga)), guinda (*Prunus cerasus*) en polvo (guinda, harina de arroz), zumo de acerola (*Malpighia glabra*) en polvo, extracto de guayaba (*Psidium guajava*), extracto de mango (*Mangifera indica*), extracto de limón (*Citrus limon*), harina de setas tratada con radiación ultravioleta que contiene vitamina D, sal marina, edulcorante (glucósidos de esteviol procedentes de estevia), estabilizantes (goma guar, goma arábiga, goma xantana), potenciador del sabor (ácido cítrico).

Consumo diario recomendado: Mezclar 40 g (2 cacos) de polvo con 300 ml de agua. ¡Agitar bien y disfrutar! No superar la dosis recomendada de una porción al día.

Por favor, tenga en cuenta: Los complementos alimenticios no deben utilizarse como sustitutos de una dieta equilibrada y variada ni de un estilo de vida saludable. No recomendado para lactantes. Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños más pequeños.

1204 g (2 x 602 g)



Información nutricional

Porción

lista para consumir^a

% VRN*

Valor energético	606 kJ	
	143 kcal	
Grasas	1,0 g	
de las cuales saturadas	0 g	
Hidratos de carbono	8,0 g	
de los cuales azúcares	6,5 g	
Proteínas	25 g	
Sal	0,75 g	
Vitamina D	3,3 µg	66
Vitamina C	15 mg	19
Tiamina	0,30 mg	27
Riboflavina	0,30 mg	21
Vitamina Bs	0,35 mg	25
Ácido fólico	110 µg	55
Ácido pantoténico	1,0 mg	17
Potasio	300 mg	15
Hierro	2,7 mg	19

^a 40 g de polvo preparado con 300 ml de agua

* VRN = Valores de referencia de nutrientes

Fabricado en EE. UU. para:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH, CH-4052 Basilea, Suiza

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH, D-79576 Weil am Rhein, Alemania

Consumir preferentemente antes del fin de y número de lote: ver parte posterior de los sobres.

Conservar en un lugar fresco y seco.

Queda prohibido vender los sobres por separado.

Consiga inspiración para sus recetas y mucho más en juiceplus.com.



juiceplus+
PERFORM

Fruit Fusion

Flavour

Nahrungsergänzungsmittel mit pflanzlichem Eiweiß, Vitaminen und Mineralstoffen, mit Zuckern und Süßungsmitteln. Frucht-Fusion-Geschmack.

- + Zuckerarm
- + Eiweiß trägt zu einer Zunahme an Muskelmasse bei
- + Vitamin Bs (Pantothensäure) trägt zu einer normalen geistigen Leistung bei

Zutaten: Sojaproteinisolat (mit Sojalecithin), Rote-Bete-Pulver (*Beta vulgaris*), Kokosblütenzucker, Rohrzucker, natürliche Aromen, Kokosnusspulvermischung (Kokosmilch, Maltodextrin, Kokosöl, Stabilisator (Gummi arabicum)), Sauerkirschenpulver (*Prunus cerasus*) (Sauerkirschen, Reismehl), Acerolakirschsaft-Pulver (*Malpighia glabra*), Guavenextrakt (*Psidium guajava*), Mangoextrakt (*Mangifera indica*), Zitronenextrakt (*Citrus limon*), Vitamin D2 enthaltendes UV-behandeltes Pilzpulver, Meersalz, Süßungsmittel (Steviolglycoside aus Stevia), Stabilisatoren (Guarkernmehl, Gummi arabicum, Xanthan), Geschmacksverstärker (Citronensäure).

Verzehrempfehlung: 40 g (2 Messlöffel) mit 300 ml Wasser mischen. Kräftig schütteln und genießen! Die angegebene empfohlene tägliche Verzehrsmenge von einer Portion pro Tag darf nicht überschritten werden.

Hinweis: Nahrungsergänzungsmittel sollten nicht als Ersatz für eine ausgewogene und abwechslungsreiche Ernährung und eine gesunde Lebensweise verwendet werden. Nicht geeignet für Säuglinge. Vor kleinen Kindern sicher aufbewahren.

1204 g (2 x 602 g)



Nährwertangaben	Pro Portion (verzehrfertig) ^a	% NRV ^b
Energie	606 kJ 143 kcal	
Fett	1,0 g	
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	0 g	
Kohlenhydrate	8,0 g	
davon Zucker	6,5 g	
Eiweiß	25 g	
Salz	0,75 g	
Vitamin D	3,3 µg	66
Vitamin C	15 mg	19
Thiamin	0,30 mg	27
Riboflavin	0,30 mg	21
Vitamin B6	0,35 mg	25
Folsäure	110 µg	55
Pantothensäure	1,0 mg	17
Kalium	300 mg	15
Eisen	2,7 mg	19

^a 40 g Pulver, mit 300 ml Wasser zubereitet
^b NRV = Nährstoffbezugswert

Hergestellt in den USA, Vertrieb:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH, CH-4052 Basel, Schweiz
The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH, D-79576 Weil am Rhein, Deutschland

Mindestens haltbar bis Ende / Losnummer: siehe Rückseite des Beutels.

Vor Wärme schützen und trocken aufbewahren.
Keine Abgabe von einzelnen Beuteln möglich.

Besuchen Sie uns auf juiceplus.com für Rezeptideen und mehr.



juiceplus+
PERFORM



Fruit Fusion

Flavour

Complément alimentaire à base de protéines, vitamines et minéraux végétales, avec sucres et édulcorant. Saveur fusion fruitée.

- + Faible teneur en sucre
- + Les protéines contribuent à augmenter la masse musculaire
- + La vitamine B5 (acide pantothénique) contribue à des performances intellectuelles normales

Ingrédients : Isolat de protéines de **soja** (contient de la lécithine de **soja**), poudre de racines de betterave (*Beta vulgaris*), poudre de nectar de fleur de coco, sucre de canne, arômes naturels, poudre de mélange de coco (lait de coco, maltodextrine, huile de coco, stabilisant (gomme d'acacia)), poudre de cerise griotte (*Prunus cerasus*) (cerise griotte, farine de riz), poudre de jus d'acérola (*Malpighia glabra*), extrait de goyave (*Psidium guajava*), extrait de mangue (*Mangifera indica*), extrait de citron (*Citrus limon*), poudre de champignons traités aux UV contenant de la vitamine D, sel de mer, édulcorant (glycosides de stéviol issus de Stevia), stabilisants (gomme de guar, gomme d'acacia, gomme xanthane), exhausteur de goût (acide citrique).

Conseils d'utilisation : mélanger 40 g (2 cuillerées) de poudre avec 300 ml d'eau. Bien agiter. C'est prêt, vous pouvez déguster ! Ne pas dépasser la dose recommandée d'une portion par jour.

Remarques : les compléments alimentaires ne peuvent se substituer à un régime varié et équilibré, et d'un mode de vie sain. Déconseillé aux nourrissons. Tenir hors de portée des jeunes enfants.

Informations nutritionnelles

Par portion
prête à consommer* %AR*

Énergie	606 kJ 143 kcal	
Matières grasses	1,0 g	
dont acides gras saturés	0 g	
Glucides	8,0 g	
dont sucres	6,5 g	
Protéines	25 g	
Sel	0,75 g	
Vitamine D	3,3 µg	66
Vitamine C	15 mg	19
Thiamine	0,30 mg	27
Riboflavine	0,30 mg	21
Vitamine B6	0,35 mg	25
Acide folique	110 µg	55
Acide pantothénique	1,0 mg	17
Potassium	300 mg	15
Fer	2,7 mg	19

* 40 g de poudre préparée avec 300 ml d'eau

* AR = Apports de référence

Fabriqué aux États-Unis pour :

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH, CH-4052 Basel, Suisse

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH, D-79576 Weil am Rhein, Allemagne

À consommer de préférence avant fin et numéro de lot : voir au dos des sachets.

À conserver dans un endroit frais et sec.
Les sachets ne peuvent pas être vendus séparément.

Rejoignez-nous sur juiceplus.com pour des idées de recettes et plus.

1204 g (2 x 602 g)

Fruit Fusion

Flavour

Integratore alimentare che apporta proteine, vitamine e minerali di origine vegetali, con zuccheri ed edulcorante. Gusto mix di frutta.

- + A basso contenuto di zuccheri
- + Le proteine contribuiscono alla crescita della massa muscolare
- + La vitamina B5 (acido pantotenico) contribuisce a prestazioni mentali normali

Ingredienti: Proteine della **soia** isolate (contiene lecitina di **soia**), barbabietola (*Beta vulgaris*) in polvere, nettare di fiori di cocco in polvere, zucchero di canna, aromi naturali, miscela di cocco in polvere (latte di cocco, maltodestrina, olio di cocco, stabilizzante (gomma d'acacia)), amarena (*Prunus cerasus*) in polvere (amarena, farina di riso), succo di ciliegia acerola (*Malpighia glabra*) in polvere, estratto di guava (*Psidium guajava*), estratto di mango (*Mangifera indica*), estratto di limone (*Citrus limon*), polvere di funghi trattata con raggi UV contenente vitamina D, sale marino, edulcorante (glicosidi steviolici da Stevia), stabilizzanti (gomma di guar, gomma d'acacia, gomma di xantano), esaltatore di sapidità (acido citrico).

Indicazioni: sciogliere 40 g (2 misurini) di polvere in 300 ml di acqua. Agitare energicamente e gustare. Non superare la dose consigliata di una porzione al giorno.

Nota: gli integratori alimentari non sostituiscono una dieta variata ed equilibrata e uno stile di vita sano. Non adatto ai lattanti. Tenere lontano dalla portata dei bambini al di sotto dei tre anni di età.

1204 g (2 x 602 g)



Informazioni nutrizionali

A porzione pronta al consumo*
%VNR*

Energia	606 kJ 143 kcal	
Grassi	1,0 g	
di cui acidi grassi saturi	0 g	
Carboidrati	8,0 g	
di cui zuccheri	6,5 g	
Proteine	25 g	
Sale	0,75 g	
Vitamina D	3,3 µg	66
Vitamina C	15 mg	19
Tiamina	0,30 mg	27
Riboflavina	0,30 mg	21
Vitamina B6	0,35 mg	25
Acido folico	110 µg	55
Acido pantotenico	1,0 mg	17
Potassio	300 mg	15
Ferro	2,7 mg	19

* 40 g di polvere sciolta in 300 ml di acqua

* VNR = Valori Nutrizionali di Riferimento

Prodotto in USA e distribuito da:

The Juice Plus+ Company Srl Via Torri Bianche 7, IT-20871 Vimercate, Italia

Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro fine/numero lotto: vedere il retro della confezione.

Conservare in un luogo fresco e asciutto.
Confezioni non vendibili singolarmente.

Su juiceplus.com sono disponibili consigli per ricette e molto altro.

Fruit Fusion

Flavour

Suplemento alimentar que fornece proteínas, vitaminas e minerais à base de plantas, contém açúcares e edulcorante. Sabor de fusão de frutas.

- + baixo teor de açúcares
- + As proteínas contribuem para o crescimento da massa muscular
- + O vitamina B5 (ácido pantoténico) contribui para um desempenho mental normal

Ingredientes: Proteína de **soja** isolada (contém lecitina de **soja**), beterraba (*Beta vulgaris*) em pó, néctar de flor de coco em pó, açúcar de cana, aromas naturais, mistura de coco em pó (leite de coco, maltodextrina, óleo de coco, estabilizador (goma arábica)), ginja (*Prunus cerasus*) em pó (ginja, farinha de arroz), sumo de cereja acerola (*Malpighia glabra*) em pó, extrato de goiaba (*Psidium guajava*), extrato de manga (*Mangifera indica*), extrato de limão (*Citrus limon*), pó de cogumelos tratado com radiação UV contendo vitamina D, sal marinho, edulcorante (glicosídeos de esteviol provenientes de estêvia), estabilizadores (goma de guar, goma arábica, goma xantana), intensificador de sabor (ácido cítrico).

Modo de preparação: Misture 40 g de pó (2 colheres) com 300 ml de água. Agite vigorosamente e desfrute! Não exceda a dose recomendada de uma porção por dia.

Tome atenção: Os suplementos alimentares não devem ser utilizados como substitutos de um regime alimentar variado e de um modo de vida saudável. Manter fora do alcance das crianças. Não adequado para lactentes.

1204 g (2 x 602 g)

Informação nutricional

Por porção
(pronto para consumir)*

% DR*

Energia	606 kJ 143 kcal	
Lípidos	1,0 g	
dos quais saturados	0 g	
Hidratos de carbono	8,0 g	
dos quais açúcares	6,5 g	
Proteínas	25 g	
Sal	0,75 g	
Vitamina D	3,3 µg	66
Vitamina C	15 mg	19
Tiamina	0,30 mg	27
Riboflavina	0,30 mg	21
Vitamina B ₆	0,35 mg	25
Ácido fólico	110 µg	55
Ácido pantoténico	1,0 mg	17
Potássio	300 mg	15
Ferro	2,7 mg	19

* 40 g de pó preparado com 300 ml de água

*DR = Dose de referência

Produzido nos EUA por:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH, CH-4052 Basel, Suíça

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH, D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Alemanha

Consumir de preferência antes do fim de e número de lote: ver na parte de trás do saquetas.

Conservar em local fresco e seco.

As embalagens não podem ser vendidas separadamente.

Junte-se a nós em juiceplus.com para ideias de receitas e muito mais.



Fruit
Fusion

Flavour

Suplement diety zawierający białko pochodzenia roślinnego, witaminy i minerały, z dodatkiem cukrów i substancji słodzącej. Fuzja smaków owocowych.

- + niska zawartość cukrów
- + Białko przyczynia się do wzrostu masy mięśniowej
- + Kwas witamina B5 (pantotenowy) pomaga w utrzymaniu sprawności umysłowej na prawidłowym poziomie

Składniki: Izolat białka **sojowego** (zawiera lecytynę **sojową**), sproszkowany burak (*Beta vulgaris*), sproszkowany nektar z kwiatu kokosa, cukier trzcinowy, naturalne aromaty, sproszkowana mieszanka kokosowa (mleko kokosowe, maltodekstryna, olej kokosowy, stabilizator (guma arabska)), sproszkowana wiśnia pospolita (*Prunus cerasus*) (wiśnia pospolita, mąka ryżowa), sproszkowany sok z wiśni aceroli (*Malpighia glabra*), ekstrakt z guawy (*Psidium guajava*), ekstrakt z mango (*Mangifera indica*), ekstrakt z cytryny (*Citrus limon*), poddany działaniu promieniowania UV proszek z pieczarek zawierający witaminę D, sól morską, substancja słodząca (glikozydy stewiolowe ze stewii), stabilizatory (guma guar, guma arabska, guma ksantanowa), wzmacniacz smaku (kwas cytrynowy).

Sposób stosowania: Wymieszać 40 g (2 miarki) proszku z 300 ml wody. Energicznie wstrząsnąć. Smacznego! Nie należy przekraczać zalecanego spożycia w ilości 1 porcji na dzień.

Wskazówki: Suplementy diety nie mogą być stosowane jako substytut (zamiennik) zróżnicowanej diety i zdrowego stylu życia. Przechowywać w sposób niedostępny dla małych dzieci. Nieprzeznaczony dla niemowląt.

1204 g (2 x 602 g)



Zawartość	w jednej porcji gotowej do spożyci*	% RWS*
Wartość energetyczna	606 kJ 143 kcal	
Tłuszcz	1,0 g	
w tym nasycone kwasy tłuszczowe	0 g	
Węglowodany	8,0 g	
w tym cukry	6,5 g	
Białko	25 g	
Sól	0,75 g	
Witamina D	3,3 µg	66
Witamina C	15 mg	19
Tiamina	0,30 mg	27
Ryboflawina	0,30 mg	21
Witamina B6	0,35 mg	25
Kwas foliowy	110 µg	55
Kwas pantotenowy	1,0 mg	17
Potas	300 mg	15
Żelazo	2,7 mg	19

* Porcja przygotowana z 40 g proszku i 300 ml wody

*RWS = Referencyjne Wartości Spożycia (dla osób dorosłych)

Wyprodukowano w USA dla:

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH, D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Niemcy

W razie pytań kontaktuj się także z

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH, CH-4052 Bazylea, Szwajcaria

Najlepiej spożyć przed końcem/numer partii: Zobacz z tyłu torebki.

Chronić przed ciepłem i przechowywać w suchym miejscu.

Pojedyncze saszetki nie mogą być sprzedawane oddzielnie.

Dołącz do nas na stronie juiceplus.com, aby uzyskać pomysły na przepisy i nie tylko.



juiceplus+
PERFORM

Fruit Fusion

Flavour

Voedingssupplement met plantaardige eiwitten, vitaminen en mineralen, met suikers en zoetstof. Fruitfusiesmaak.

- + Suikerarm
- + Eiwitten dragen bij tot een groei van de spiermassa
- + Vitamine B5 (pantotheenzuur) draagt bij tot normale mentale prestaties

Ingrediënten: Soja-eiwitisolaat (bevat *soja*lecithine), poeder van rode biet (*Beta vulgaris*), poeder van kokosbloesemnectar, rietsuiker, natuurlijke aroma's, kokosmengselpoeder (kokosmelk, maltodextrine, kokosolie, stabilisator (arabische gom)), poeder van zure kers (*Prunus cerasus*) (zure kers, rijstmeel), sappoeder van acerola-kersen (*Malpighia glabra*), extract van guave (*Psidium guajava*), extract van mango (*Mangifera indica*), extract van citroen (*Citrus limon*), uv-behandeld vitamine D bevattend champignonpoeder, zeezout, zoetstof (steviolglycosiden uit Stevia), stabilisatoren (guarpitmeel, arabische gom, xanthaangom), smaakversterker (citroenzuur).

Gebruiksaanwijzing: Meng 40 g (2 maatlepels) poeder met 300 ml water. Goed schudden en geniet! Aanbevolen dosis van één portie per dag niet overschrijden.

Opmerkingen: Een voedingssupplement mag niet als vervanging van een gevarieerde en evenwichtige dieet en van een gezonde levensstijl worden gebruikt. Buiten het bereik van kleine kinderen bewaren. Niet geschikt voor zuigelingen.

1204 g (2 x 602 g)



Voedingswaarden	Per bereide portie ^a	% RI ^b
Energie	606 kJ 143 kcal	
Vetten	1,0 g	
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	0 g	
Koolhydraten	8,0 g	
waarvan suikers	6,5 g	
Eiwitten	25 g	
Zout	0,75 g	
Vitamine D	3,3 µg	66
Vitamine C	15 mg	19
Thiamine	0,30 mg	27
Riboflavine	0,30 mg	21
Vitamine B ₆	0,35 mg	25
Foliumzuu	110 µg	55
Pantotheenzuur	1,0 mg	17
Kalium	300 mg	15
Ijzer	2,7 mg	19

^a 40 g poeder bereid met 300 ml water

^b RI = Dagelijkse referentie-inname voor vitaminen en mineralen (volwassenen)

Geproduceerd in de VS voor:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH, CH-4052 Basel, Zwitserland

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH, D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Duitsland

Ten minste houdbaar tot einde/nummer van het product: zie achterkant zakjes.

Bewaren op een koele en droge plaats.
Geen afgifte van afzonderlijke zakjes mogelijk.

Ga naar juiceplus.com voor receptideeën en meer.

Fruit
Fusion

Flavour

Kosttilskud med plantebaseret protein, vitaminer, mineraler. Indeholder sukker og sødestof. Frugt fusion aroma.

- + Lavt sukkerindhold
- + Protein bidrager til øget muskelmasse
- + Pantothensyre (vitamin B5) bidrager til en normal mental ydeevne

Ingredienser: Sojaproteinisolat (indeholder **soja** lecithin), ødbedepulver (*Beta vulgaris*), nektarpulver fra kokosblomst, rørsukker, naturlig aroma, kokosnøddepulverblanding (kokosmælk, maltodekstrin, kokosnødeolie, stabilisator (arabisk gummi)), sur kirsebærpulver (sur kirsebær, ris mel), acerola kirsebærjuicepulver (*Malpighia glabra*), almindelig guavaekstrakt (*Psidium guajava*), mangoekstrakt (*Mangifera indica*), citronekstrakt (*Citrus limon*), UV-behandlet champignonpulver med indhold af Vitamin D, havsalt, sødestof (steviolglycosider fra Stevia), stabilisator (guargummi, arabisk gummi, xanthangummi), smagsforstærker (citronsyre).

Brugsanvisning: Bland 40 g (2 skefulde) pulver med 300 ml vand. Bland og nyd. Den anbefalede daglige dosis bør ikke overskrides.

Bemærk: Kosttilskud bør ikke anvendes som erstatning for en afbalanceret og varieret kost og en sund livsstil. Ikke til spædbørn. Opbevares utilgængeligt for små børn.

1204 g (2 x 602 g)



Næringsindhold	Per færdig portion ^a	% RI ^b
Energi	606 kJ 143 kcal	
Fedt	1,0 g	
heraf mættede fedtsyre	0 g	
Kulhydrat	8,0 g	
heraf sukkerarter	6,5 g	
Protein	25 g	
Salt	0,75 g	
Vitamin D	3,3 µg	66
Vitamin C	15 mg	19
Thiamin	0,30 mg	27
Riboflavin	0,30 mg	21
Vitamin B6	0,35 mg	25
Folsyre	110 µg	55
Pantothensyre	1,0 mg	17
Kalium	300 mg	15
Jern	2,7 mg	19

^a 40 g pulver fremstillet med 300 ml vand
^b RI = Referenceindtag

Produceret i USA for:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Tyskland
støttet af
The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH CH-4052 Basel, Schweiz

Bedst før udgangen af / partinummer: Se bagsiden af poser.

Opbevares tørt og ikke for varmt.
Poser sælges ikke separat.

Gå til juiceplus.com for mere information.

Fruit
Fusion

Flavour

Kosttillskott som ger växtbaserade proteiner, vitaminer och mineraler, med socker och sötningsmedel. Fruktfusionssmak.

- + Låg sockerhalt
- + Protein bidrar till att öka muskelmassan
- + Pantotensyra (vitamin B5) bidrar till att minska trötthet och utmattning

Ingredienser: Sojaproteinisolat (innehåller sojalecitin), rödbetspulver (*Beta vulgaris*), pulver från kokosblommans nektar, rörsocker, naturliga smakämnen, kokosblandningspulver (kokosmjölk, maltodextrin, kokosolja, stabiliseringsmedel (akaciagummi)), surkörsbärspulver (*Prunus cerasus*) (surkörsbär, rismjöl), juicepulver från acerolakörbär (*Malpighia glabra*), guavaextrakt (*Psidium guajava*), mangoextrakt (*Mangifera indica*), citronextrakt (*Citrus limon*), UV-behandlat svamppulver innehållande vitamin D, havssalt, sötningsmedel (steviolglykosider från Stevia), stabilisatorer (guarkärnmjöl, akaciagummi, xantangummi), smakförstärkare (citronsyra).

Tillredning: Blanda 40 g (2 skopor) pulver med 300 ml vatten. Skaka ordentligt och njut! Överskrid inte den rekommenderade dosen på en portion per dag.

Information: Kosttillskott bör inte användas som ett alternativ till en varierad kost och en sund livsstil. Inte lämpligt för spädbarn. Produkten ska förvaras utom räckhåll för små barn.

Innehåll per
dagsdosPer en färdig
portion*% DRI¹

Kalorier	606 kJ 143 kcal	
Fett	1,0 g	
varav mättade fettsyror	0 g	
Kolhydrater	8,0 g	
varav socker	6,5 g	
Protein	25 g	
Salt	0,75 g	
Vitamin D	3,3 µg	66
Vitamin C	15 mg	19
Tiamin	0,30 mg	27
Riboflavin	0,30 mg	21
Vitamin B ₆	0,35 mg	25
Folsyra	110 µg	55
Pantotensyra	1,0 mg	17
Kalium	300 mg	15
Järn	2,7 mg	19

* 40 g pulver framställt med 300 ml vatten

¹DRI = Dagligt Referensintag

Producerat i USA för:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH CH-4052 Basel, Schweiz

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Tyskland

Bäst före utgången av/batchnummer: se påsarna baksida.

Förvaras torrt och svalt.
Portionspåsarna får inte säljas styckvis.

Gå till juiceplus.com för recepter och mer.

1204 g (2 x 602 g)



Fruit
Fusion

Flavour

Doplňěk stravy dodávající proteiny rostlinného původu, vitamíny a minerály s cukry a sladidlem. S příchutí ovocné směsi.

- + S nízkým obsahem cukrů
- + Bilkoviny přispívají k růstu svalové hmoty
- + Kyselina pantothenová (vitamin B5) přispívá k normální mentální činnosti

Složení: Izolovaný **sójový** protein (obsahuje **sójový** lecitin), řepný (*Beta vulgaris*) prášek, kokosový nektar, cukrová třtina, přírodní ochucovadla, směs kokosového prášku (kokosové mléko, maltodextrin, kokosový olej, stabilizátor (arabská guma)), višňový (*Prunus cerasus*) prášek (višeň, rýžová mouka), prášek ze šťávy z aceroly (*Malpighia glabra*), extrakt z guavy (Psidium guajava), extrakt z manga (*Mangifera indica*), citrónový extrakt (*Citrus limon*), houbový prášek s vitamínem D ošetřený UV zářením, mořská sůl, sladidlo (steviol-glykosidy ze stévie), stabilizátory (guma guar, arabská guma, xanthan), zvyšovač chuti (kyselina citrónová).

Příprava: 40 g (2 odměrky) prášku rozmíchejte ve 300 ml vody. Po důkladném protřepání je připraven ke konzumaci. Maximální denní dávka je jedna porce.

Upozornění: Doplňky stravy by se neměly používat jako náhrada pestré a vyvážené stravy a zdravého životního stylu. Není vhodné pro kojení. Uchovávejte mimo dosah malých dětí.

1204 g (2 x 602 g)



Výživové údaje	Na porci (připraveno)*	% RHP*
Energetická hodnota	606 kJ 143 kcal	
Tuky	1,0 g	
z toho nasycené mastné kyseliny	0 g	
Sacharidy	8,0 g	
z toho cukry	6,5 g	
Bílkoviny	25 g	
Sůl	0,75 g	
Vitamin D	3,3 µg	66
Vitamin C	15 mg	19
Thiamin	0,30 mg	27
Riboflavin	0,30 mg	21
Vitamin B6	0,35 mg	25
Kyselina listová	110 µg	55
Kyselina pantothenová	1,0 mg	17
Draslík	300 mg	15
Železo	2,7 mg	19

* 40 g prášku připraveno s 300ml vody

* RHP = Referenční hodnota příjmu

Vyrobeno v USA pro:

The Juice Plus+ Company Europe GmbH CH-4052 Basilej, Švýcarsko

The Juice Plus+ Company GmbH D-79576 Weil a. Rhein, Německo

Minimální trvanlivost do konce a číslo šarže: viz zadní strana sáčku.

Uchovávejte v chladu a suchu.
Sáčky nelze prodávat samostatně.

Pro další inspirace na recepty a víc se k nám připojte na juiceplus.com.